

vvestern Surety Company	/
LICENSE OR PERMIT BOND	<u>N</u>
Bond No. <u>148700</u>	110
Bond No. ======	6
KNOW ALL PERSONS BY THESE PRESENTS, that we, Pro-Lawn Care	
(Company Name)	
Don Sichling , 1104 E. Main Street , Griffith , IN 46319 (Owner's Name and Full Address)	—— ≠as Principal,
and WESTERN SURETY COMPANY, with its principal office at Sioux Falls, South Dakota, as Si firmly bound unto The Board of Commissioners of the County of Lake, State of Indiana, and any cities County, Indiana, hereinafter called Obligee, in the penal sum of Five Thousand Dollars (\$5,000.00), which well and truly to be made we do hereby bind ourselves, our heirs, executors, administrat assigns, jointly and severally, firmly by these presents.	urety,-are held and s and towns in Lake for the payment of
Signed and sealed this 2nd day of August, 2006.	2006
WHEREAS, the said Obligee has granted or is about to grant to the said Principal a license or per	
business of Landscaping Contracting (Type of Business)	<u> </u>
- NOT OFFICIAL!	
This Document is the property of	
NOW, THEREFORE, if the said Principal shall indemnify the Obligee against any loss directly of the failure to comply with the laws, ordinances, resolutions, rules and regulations governing Landscaping Contracting (Type of Business)	
in said Lake County, Indiana, then this obligation shall be void, otherwise to be and remain in full for the said Lake County, Indiana, then this obligation shall be void, otherwise to be and remain in full for the said Lake County, Indiana, then this obligation shall be void, otherwise to be and remain in full for the said Lake County, Indiana, then this obligation shall be void, otherwise to be and remain in full for the said Lake County, Indiana, then this obligation shall be void, otherwise to be and remain in full for the said Lake County, Indiana, then this obligation shall be void, otherwise to be and remain in full for the said Lake County, Indiana, then this obligation shall be void, otherwise to be and remain in full for the said Lake County, Indiana, then this obligation shall be void, otherwise to be and remain in full for the said Lake County, Indiana, then the said Lake County, Indiana, the said Lake Co	
notice upon the Obliger en (10) days in advance of its intention to do so. PROVIDED FURTIER, the aggregate liability of the Surety to any and all persons, regardles	ya of the number of
claims made against this bond or the number of years this bond remains in force, shall in no event exforts above:	
D. KRELL Company Name	
SEAL SOUTH DAKOTA SEAL S	
My Commission Expires November 30, 2006	
WESTERN SURERY COMPANY,	Surety
Notary Seal By Paul T. Bruflat, Senior Vice	President

Form F5478-8-2002

DECEMBER OF THE CONTRACT OF THE TOTAL OF THE CONTRACT CAMBER SENTIONES CONTRACTOR

D.A.M.

	4 <i>C</i>	ORD,	CERTIFIC	ATE OF LIABILI			OPID AW PROLA-2	DATE (MM/DD/YYYY) 08/02/06	
Hunt Insurance Agency, Inc. 12000 S. Harlem Avenue ONLY AND HOLDER. T ALTER THE						RTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION D CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE THIS CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AMEND, EXTEND OR HE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES BELOW.			
			INSURERS A	INSURERS AFFORDING COVERAGE					
			INSURER A:	INSURER A: Society Insurance Company					
					INSURER B:	INSURER B:			
		Pro-L	awn Care ichling dba:		INSURER C:	INSURER C:			
1404 W W 12 Charach				t	INSURER D:	INSURER D:			
		GLILL	TOT IN 40319		INSURER E:				
CO	/ERA	GES							
MA	Y PEF	RTAIN, THE INSU	JRANCE AFFORDED BY TH	/E BEEN ISSUED TO THE INSURED NAMED / CONTRACT OR OTHER DOCUMENT WITH E POLICIES DESCRIBED HEREIN IS SUBJE BEEN REDUCED BY PAID CLAIMS.					
INSR	ADD'L INSRD	TVDE	OF INSURANCE	POLICY NUMBER	POLICY EFFECTIVE	POLICY EXPIRATION DATE (MM/DD/YY)	LIMITS	s	
#1K	HORL	GENERAL LIA					EACH OCCURRENCE	\$1,000,000	
A			CIAL GENERAL LIABILITY	CBP440792	05/04/06	05/04/07	DAMAGE TO RENTED PREMISES (Ea occurence)		
			IMS MADE X OCCUR				MED EXP (Any one person)	\$5,000	
			1110 (11) (12)				PERSONAL & ADV INJUR	\$1,000,000	
							GENERAL AGGREGATE	\$2,000,000	
		GEN'I AGGRE	GATE LIMIT APPLIES PER:				PRODUCTS - COMP/OP AGG	\$ 2,000,000	
		POLICY	PRO- JECT LOC					,,	
		AUTOMOBILE					COMBINED SINGLE LIMIT	\$	
		ANY AUTO	O IED AUTOS				(Ea accident)		
			LED AUTOS				BODILY INJURY (Per person)	\$	
		HIRED AU	JTOS NED AUTOS	Docu	ment	is	BODILY INJURY (Per accident)		
				NOTO	FFICI	AL	PROPERTY DAMAGE (Per accident)	S DEM	
		GARAGE LIAB	ILITY	This Document	is the nr	onerty of	AUTO ONLY - EA ACCIDENT	\$ 251	
		ANY AUT	0	the Lake Co			OTHER THANFT SEA ACC. AUTO ONLY: J AGG	\$ ` ` ` ` ` ` `	
		EXCESS/UMBI	RELLA LIABILITY		<u> </u>		EACH OCCURRENCE	* 27	
		OCCUR	CLAIMS MADE				AGGREGATE	.	
								\$	
		DEDUCTI						\$	
		RETENTIO					WC STATU- OTH-	\$	
		KERS COMPEN LOYERS' LIABIL					TORY LIMITS ER	_	
	ANY	PROPRIETOR/P	ARTNER/EXECUTIVE EXCLUDED?				E.L. EACH ACCIDENT	\$	
		CERMEMBER E , describe under CIAL PROVISION					E.L. DISEASE - EA EMPLOYEE	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	SPEC		IS below				E.L. DISEASE - POLICY LIMIT	\$	
	0.,,,	_,,			ERSO				
				LES / EXCLUSIONS ADDED BY ENDORSE	SEAL VOIANA THE SEAL OF THE SE				
CEI	CHER	CATE HOLD	EK		CANCELLATI		DED BOLIQUES DE SAMOS	DEFORE THE TWO I	
LAKEC-1				<u>-</u>	SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION				
Lake County Indiana Recorder's Office 2293 N Main Street						DATE THEREOF, THE ISSUING INSURER WILL ENDEAVOR TO MAIL 10 DAYS WRITTEN NOTICE TO THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER NAMED TO THE LEFT, BUT FAILURE TO DO SO SHALL IMPOSE NO OBLIGATION OR LIABILITY OF ANY KIND UPON THE INSURER, ITS AGENTS OR REPRESENTATIVES. AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE,			
				a	l l				
Crown Point IN 46307				07	1 1/ // *	Maure & sent			
ΔC/	חפר	25 (2004/02)			1 (JIM	WE W	@ ACOBD (CORPORATION 1988	
A0(ACORD 25 (2001/08) © ACORD CORPORATION 1988								